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2025 KX"250X
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(LH) (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,UPP,RAD.(RH) (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(LH) (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,LWR,RAD(RH) (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-H/C (Ref # 39062D)
FITTING,3WAY (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,19.9MM (Ref # 92173A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
39062-0901
39062-0902
39062-1974
39062-1975
39062-1976
92005-0980
92173-1417
92173-1561
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